PD-NE
PN 16
Type:
PD-NE
3-Way Ball Valve
with electric
actuator
PN 16

27 =  1½"
28 =  1"
Ordering example: e.g.PD311525-ES201410
= 3-way stainless steel ball valve, 1", T-confi guration, with actuator ES, 230V 50Hz, with 2 additional limit swithes
Ball valve:
1.+ 2. Digit
Product
3.+ 4. Digit
Material
Body / seal / ball
5. Digit
Operation
PD =
3-way ball-valve,
reduced bore,
4-piece design
1  =  without11 =
stainless steel / PTFE /
stainless steel
6. Digit
Confi guration
4 =  L-confi guration
5 = T-confi guration
7.+ 8. Digit
Connecting size
(acc. to ISO 228)
23 =  1/2"
24 =  3/4"
25 =  1"
26 =  11/4"
27 =  1½"
28 =  1"
14. Pozycja12. + 13. Pozycja9. - 11. Pozycja
Produkt
-NE = 05 = NE05
06 = NE06
2  =  24V DC
4 = 230V 50Hz
5 = 400V 3AC
16. - 17. Pozycja
00 =
  zabudowy
15. Pozycja
1 =
  (standard)
2 =
4 =
5 =
Actuator:
9. - 11. Digit
Product
12.+ 13. Digit
Type
14. Digit
Atanded voltages
-NE =
Electric actuator
05 = NE05
06 = NE06
2  =  24V DC
4 = 230V 50Hz
5 = 400V 3AC
16. - 17. Digit
00 = reserved for
  mounting on
  valves
15. Digit
Options
1 = 2 additional limit
  switches
  (standard)
2 = Potentiometer
4 = Position Controller